04_|IMPELLER ASS'Y T ] EIfE TOASTISIAT o [FEXAGON SOCKET BOLTT | o oo Ty 1gx1”
03 |REAR CASING N SIC__ | 1004510201 w/t SPRING WASHER
CERAMIC |1004510200) 15 |SET SCREW 2 S435 M6X10
SIC__[1005511390] 14 |SET SCREW 2 | 5435 | M8X10
02 |FRONT CASING " | FTFE TCERAMIC [100511300] 13 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 5 | SUS304 | M6X16
TRANSITION_FLANGE 1| FC-20 [p165.1%26.4 12 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 8 | SUS304 | M8X20
COVER C 1| FC—20 |9118X56.5 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT
COVER B 1 | FC—20 | o118X21 |1005511800| 11 |w/t SPRING WASHER | 5 | SUS304 | MB8X40
COVER A 1 | FC-20 |9185X57.5 w/t PLAN WASHER
BRACKET 1| FC=20 | 9185X118 | 1004519100 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT
PART_NAME Q'TY | MATERIAL | _NOTE _[PART NO.| 10 |w/t SPRING WASHER | 1 | SUS304 | M8X70
w/t PLAN WASHER
09_|0. RING 1T | FKM G150 [ 1004511601
08_|BACK UP RING 1| SUS304 | #140X5.5 [1003010300
07 |INNER DRIVE RING 1 | ETFE | 79.6X71
CERAC 0BI0E
06 [BEARING ASS'Y 1Rl saax31 il
CARBON 1004510811
[05-1]RING 1 S45C  |937.5X17.5
05_|OUTER DRIVE RING 1| ADC=12 [9117.5X119[ 1003011800
NO PART_NAME Q'TY | MATERIAL | NOTE _|PART NO.
@ =T [APPROVED MDL, NAME | NH—250PW—C (NEMA)
UNIT_| INCH | CHECK [10 16 02
o 15 TosaTor 1497 DWG, NAME | DECOMPOSITION DRAWING
EDmIoN| 2 | DR8Y |10 16 02 BEckY | DWG, NO. [ B3254680 | A3
o PAN WORLD CO.,LTD.
o W 4 =
N TZ—=R A=




